Thursday, June 17

2:00 pm

Friday, June 18
10:00 am
10:15am
11:30 am
12:45 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:15 pm

Saturday, June 19

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:15am
12:10 pm
1:10 pm
2:25 pm
3:35 pm
4:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:45 pm

Sunday June 20
9:35am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2010 lowa Corn Indy 250 at lowa Speedway

Cooper Tires Presents

The USF2000 National Championship

6:00 pm

11:15am
12:30 pm
1:45 pm
3:00 pm
6:15 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm
9:15 pm

9:45 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
12:55 pm
2:10 pm
3:25 pm
4:20 pm
5:55 pm
8:15 pm

11:15 am

3:30 pm

Powered by Mazda

USF2000 Transporter move-in

USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
Star Mazda Practice

USF2000 Testing

Star Mazda Practice

USF2000 Testing

IndyCar 2 seater

Star Mazda Practice

USF2000 Practice

Firestone Indy Lights Practice

USF2000 Qualifying

IZOD IndyCar Practice

USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
Firestone Indy Lights Practice
Star Mazda Qualifying

IZOD IndyCar Practice
Firestone Indy Lights Qualifying
USF2000 Race

IZOD IndyCar Qualifying

Star Mazda Race

Firestone Indy Lights Race

Pace Car Rides
IZOD IndyCar Pre-Race
IZOD IndyCar Race



