2010 Iowa Corn Indy 250 at Iowa Speedway Cooper Tires Presents The USF2000 National Championship Powered by Mazda

Thursday, June 17			
2:00 pm	-	6:00 pm	USF2000 Transporter move-in
Friday, June 18			
10:00 am			USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
10:15 am	-	11:15 am	Star Mazda Practice
11:30 am	-	12:30 pm	USF2000 Testing
12:45 pm	-	1:45 pm	Star Mazda Practice
2:00 pm	-	3:00 pm	USF2000 Testing
3:15 pm	-	6:15 pm	IndyCar 2 seater
6:30 pm	-	7:15 pm	Star Mazda Practice
7:30 pm	-	8:00 pm	USF2000 Practice
8:15 pm	-	9:15 pm	Firestone Indy Lights Practice
Saturday, June 19			
9:00 am	-	9:45 am	USF2000 Qualifying
10:00 am	-	11:00 am	IZOD IndyCar Practice
11:00 am			USF2000 Driver/Team Manager Meeting (Mandatory)
11:15 am	-	12:00 pm	Firestone Indy Lights Practice
12:10 pm	-	12:55 pm	Star Mazda Qualifying
1:10 pm	-	2:10 pm	IZOD IndyCar Practice
2:25 pm	-	3:25 pm	Firestone Indy Lights Qualifying
3:35 pm	-	4:20 pm	USF2000 Race
4:30 pm	-	5:55 pm	IZOD IndyCar Qualifying
7:15 pm	-	8:15 pm	Star Mazda Race
8:45 pm			Firestone Indy Lights Race
Sunday June 20			
9:35 am	<u></u>	11:15 am	Pace Car Rides
12:30 pm		11.13 0111	IZOD IndyCar Pre-Race
1:30 pm	-	3:30 pm	IZOD IndyCar Race